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Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name
31.01.2019 WolfgangS

Schaller GmbH

A-8181 St.Ruprecht
www.humimeter.com

Freimasstoleranzen
ISO 2768 mittel

Maße in mm!
Dimensions in mm!

502,0

12
,0

Ø

70
,0

626,0

44
,0

4
,5

42,0

52,0

Anschlusskabel (1,9 Meter)
connection cable (1.9 meter)


